
Tentative Schedule
School  of Rock

Date Time Date Time
Monday, March 11 6:00 - 8:30 PM Saturday, June 1 10:00 - 2:00 PM
Saturday, March 16 10:00 - 2:00 PM Sunday, June 2 2:00 - 6:00 PM
Saturday, March 23 10:00 - 2:00 PM Monday, June 3 6:00 - 9:00 PM
Monday, March 25 6:00 - 9:00 PM Wednesday, June 5 6:00 - 9:00 PM

Thursday, June 6 6:00 - 9:00 PM
Monday, April 8 6:00 - 9:00 PM Saturday, June 8 10:00 - 2:00 PM
Wednesday, April 10 6:00 - 9:00 PM Sunday, June 9 2:00 - 6:00 PM
Sunday, April 14 2:00 - 6:00 PM Monday, June 10 6:00 - 9:00 PM
Monday, April 15 6:00 - 9:00 PM Wednesday, June 12 6:00 - 9:00 PM
Wednesday, April 17 6:00 - 9:00 PM Thursday, June 13 6:00 - 9:00 PM
Thursday, April 18 6:00 - 9:00 PM Monday, June 17 6:00 - 9:00 PM
Friday, April 19 5:30 - 9:30 PM Wednesday, June 19 6:00 - 9:00 PM
Sunday, April 21 2:00 - 6:00 PM Thursday, June 20 6:00 - 9:00 PM
Monday, April 22 6:00 - 9:00 PM Saturday, June 22 10:00 - 2:00 PM
Wednesday, April 24 6:00 - 9:00 PM Monday, June 24 5:00 - 9:30 PM
Monday, April 29 6:00 - 9:00 PM Wednesday, June 26 5:00 - 10:00 PM

Thursday, June 27 5:00 - 10:00 PM
Wednesday, May 1 6:00 - 9:00 PM Saturday, June 29 10:00 - 2:00 PM
Thursday, May 2 6:00 - 9:00 PM Sunday, June 30 1:00 - 6:00 PM
Saturday, May 4 10:00 - 2:00 PM Monday, July 1 5:00 - 9:30 PM
Sunday, May 5 2:00 - 6:00 PM Sunday, July 7 1:00 - 6:00 PM
Wednesday, May 8 6:00 - 9:00 PM Monday, July 8 5:00 - 9:30 PM
Sunday, May 19 2:00 - 6:00 PM Wednesday, July 10 5:00 - 10:00 PM
Monday, May 20 6:00 - 9:00 PM Thursday, July 11 5:00 - 10:00 PM
Wednesday, May 22 6:00 - 9:00 PM Friday, July 12 5:00 - 10:00 PM
Thursday, May 23 6:00 - 9:00 PM Saturday, July 13 5:00 - 10:00 PM
Wednesday, May 29 6:00 - 9:00PM Sunday, July 14 11:30 - 5:00 PM
Thursday, May 30 6:00 - 9:00 PM Wednesday, July 17 5:00 - 10:00 PM

Friday, July 19 5:00 - 10:00 PM
Saturday, July 20 5:00 - 10:00 PM
Sunday, July 21 11:30 - 5:00 PM

These are the dates rehearsals *may* occur.  Before June 8, not everyone will be called to every rehearsal.  A 
detailed schedule will be made once the cast list is confirmed and your conflicts will be considered for rehearsal 
dates.
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